
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
773 
33 
51 
11 

771 
975 
124 
282 
103 

Name 
Thomas DO 
Gradie FEATHERSTONE 
Adrien MALAVAL 
Calvin FONVIEILLE 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Julien ROUSSALY 
Matthias TANG 
Hampus KAHRLE 
Luca Pepe MENGER 

Nat. 

FRA 

GBR 

FRA 

FRA 

ESP 

FRA 

DNK 

SWE 

DEU 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Meyer Racing Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

Energy MX1 Team 

Team Twenty Suspension 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
27.208 
27.972 
28.259 
28.465 
28.473 
28.916 
29.702 
30.393 
30.758 

Diff 

0.764 
1.051 
1.257 
1.265 
1.708 
2.494 
3.185 
3.550 

In Lap 
9 
9 
6 
6 
9 
9 
3 
6 
6 

km/h 
39,694 
38,610 
38,218 
37,941 
37,931 
37,350 
36,361 
35,534 
35,113 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

QUALIFYING C 

Qualifying started at 15:33:45 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 15:04 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


